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Full Name
ASIS KUMAR SAHOO
HAREKRISHNA BEHERA
SAUMYA RANJAN PANIGRAHI
ALOKA KUMAR MUDULI
BARSHA MOHANTY
CHANDAN KUMAR
MANAS KUMAR MOHAPATRA
SUMIT KUMAR
TUSARKANTI PAL
ALPANA GUPTA
JYOTI RASHMI NAYAK
KUMAR KAUSHIK RANA
PRASANJEET MOHANTY
PRAVAT NAYAK
REDDY RAJU BABU
SANDEEP SAURAVA
SANDHYARANI PRADHAN
SUBHASHREE MALLIK
SUBRAT KUMAR DASH
SUSHREE MADHUSMITA BEHERA
SUSIL KUMAR MISHRA
SUVENDU KUMAR KHUNTIA
BISWADARSI BIWAL
BISWAJIT SAHOO
GAUTAM
KAMALINEE PATRA
MADHUSMITA DASH
MRUNMAYEE THAKUR
PALLABI PRIYADARSINI KABI
RATIKANTA TRIPATHY
SIMA KUMARI
TAPAN KUMAR PALEI
YOGENDRA KISHOR VERMA
BILTU KUMAR MAJI
RASHMI RANJAN RATH
SABYASACHI SENAPATI
ATISH KUMAR DASH
JITENDRA KUMAR MAHATO
PARSURAM ROUT

Mobile No
9438433043
9438193808
9673836600
9437858601
8763193155
7543062745
9692413680
7250165532
8800900291
9777336483
8719048822
7682812166
9437744551
0
9937335421
9853619296
7205702449
9658974649
9124443555
7205982296
9861950588
9437091295
9040022555
9437876442
9472231742
9437393904
9531185385
9439229612
9778075431
8583043611
8507817200
9437973778
9560233153
7488508044
8763216449
8763871510
9439946913
9437991243
9938757546
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